Tech Specs

Fits Up To (L x D x H)
Color

Weight
Warranty Type

Brand

Package Type

Height

Length

Depth

Warranty Period
Outside Fabric Material

Padded Notebook Compartment

Shipment Group

351 x 263 x 37 mm (13.82 x 10.35 x 1.46 in)

Black

1.24 kg (2.73 Ibs)

Limited Lifetime Warranty managed by Targus on behalf
Lenovo. More information at Targus.com/support

ThinkPad

Brown Box

318 mm (12.50 in)

387 mm (15.25 in)

89 mm (3.50 in)

Limited Lifetime

57% Leather, 41% PU, 2% PVC

Yes

ThinkPad 14.1-inch Executive Leather Case; Warranty

Dryer



Height (US)

Width (US)

Depth (US)

Weight (US)

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Warranty Types

Warranty Period

12.5in

3.5in

15.25in

2.73 Ibs

318 mm

88.9mm

387 mm

1.24Kg

Customer Replaceable Unit

Limited Lifetime



