Tech Specs

Fits Up To (L x D x H)	351 x 263 x 37 mm (13.82 x 10.35 x 1.46 in)
Color	Black
Weight	1.24 kg (2.73 lbs)
Warranty Type	Limited Lifetime Warranty managed by Targus on behalf Lenovo. More information at Targus.com/support
Brand	ThinkPad
Package Type	Brown Box
Height	318 mm (12.50 in)
Length	387 mm (15.25 in)
Depth	89 mm (3.50 in)
Warranty Period	Limited Lifetime
Outside Fabric Material	57% Leather, 41% PU, 2% PVC
Padded Notebook Compartment	Yes
Shipment Group	ThinkPad 14.1-inch Executive Leather Case; Warranty p Dryer

Height (US)	12.5in
Width (US)	3.5in
Depth (US)	15.25in
Weight (US)	2.73 lbs
Height	318 mm
Width	88.9mm
Depth	387 mm
Weight	1.24Kg
Warranty Types	Customer Replaceable Unit
Warranty Period	Limited Lifetime